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1 City of Jersey Village - Congo lane Project 171 days243 Mon 6/3/24 Fri 1/31/25 28%

2 NTP 0 days 0 Mon 6/3/24 Mon 6/3/24 3 100%

3 Mobilization 3 days 3 Tue 6/4/24 Thu 6/6/24 2 100%

4 Traffic Control 170 days 242 Tue 6/4/24 Fri 1/31/25 45%

5 Phase.1 Equador - Solomon 84 days 118 Wed 6/5/24 Mon 9/30/24 88%

6 Install temp mailboxes 2 days 2 Thu 6/6/24 Fri 6/7/24 11SS100%

7 Remove and dispose drive ways, street, 
curb and laterals

18 days 24 Wed 6/5/24 Fri 6/28/24 8SS,9SS,11SS100%

8 Remova and dispose sidewalks/pads 5 days 7 Thu 6/6/24 Wed 6/12/24 7SS9SS 100%

9 Install Temp Driveways 6 days 8 Thu 6/6/24 Thu 6/13/24 7SS,8SS11SS100%

10 Install Water Line, Inlets 41 days 57 Fri 6/7/24 Fri 8/2/24 100%

11 Install Strom/RCP 42 days 58 Thu 6/6/24 Fri 8/2/24 6SS,7SS,9SS100%

12 Install Hydrants 5 days 7 Fri 6/21/24 Thu 6/27/24 100%

13 Pour Side Walks/wheelchair Ramps 52 days 74 Fri 7/19/24 Mon 9/30/24 14SS50%

14 Pour Drive ways 18 days 26 Thu 7/25/24 Mon 8/19/24 13SS 100%

15 Pour paving, Curbs 42 days 59 Sat 6/22/24 Mon 8/19/24 95%

16 Phase.2 Solomon - Australia 79 days 109 Mon 7/15/24Thu 10/31/24 23%

17 Install temp mailboxes 4 days 4 Tue 8/20/24 Fri 8/23/24 50%

18 Remove and dispose drive ways, street, 
curb and laterals

2 days 4 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 7/29/24 50%

19 Remova and dispose sidewalks/pads 2 days 2 Thu 7/25/24 Fri 7/26/24 50%

20 Install Temp Driveways 65 days 90 Sat 8/3/24 Thu 10/31/24 25%

21 Install Water Line, Inlets 41 days 57 Mon 8/5/24 Mon 9/30/24 50%

22 Install Strom/RCP 23 days 31 Wed 7/17/24Sat 8/17/24 100%

23 Pour Side Walks 50 days 69 Sat 8/24/24 Thu 10/31/24 0%

24 Pour Drive ways 49.7 days68 Sat 8/24/24 Thu 10/31/24 0%

25 Install Hydrants 5 days 5 Mon 7/15/24Fri 7/19/24 50%

26 Pour paving, Curbs 50 days 69 Sat 8/24/24 Thu 10/31/24 0%

27 Phase.3 Australia - Senate Intersection 88 days 128 Thu 9/26/24 Fri 1/31/25 0%

28 Install temp mailboxes 3 days 5 Thu 9/26/24 Mon 9/30/24 0%

29 Remove and dispose drive ways, street, 
curb and laterals

63 days 92 Tue 10/1/24 Tue 12/31/24 0%

30 Remova and dispose sidewalks/pads 63 days 92 Tue 10/1/24 Tue 12/31/24 0%

31 Install Temp Driveways 60 days 88 Sat 10/5/24 Tue 12/31/24 0%

32 Install Water Line, Inlets 71 days 105 Fri 10/4/24 Thu 1/16/25 0%

33 Install Strom/RCP 79 days 115 Tue 10/8/24 Thu 1/30/25 0%

34 Pour Side Walks 67 days 99 Fri 10/25/24 Fri 1/31/25 35SS0%

35 Pour Drive ways 67 days 99 Fri 10/25/24 Fri 1/31/25 34SS 0%
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36 Install Hydrants 30 days 47 Fri 11/15/24 Tue 12/31/24 0%

37 Pour paving, Curbs 67 days 99 Fri 10/25/24 Fri 1/31/25 0%
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